RECEIVED MAR 26, 2018 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-180250 SUB 04/30/18

Tariff No.	0										2		Povisod	Dogo No	22
Tariff No. 8			3										Reviseu	Page No.	32
Company N Registered	Columbia River Disposal, Inc. G-48														
	Item 240 Container Service Dumped in Company's Vehicle Non-compacted Material (Company-owned container) Rates stated per container, per pickup Service Area:														
Darmanant Camina			Size or Type of Container 1 Yard 1.5 Yard 2 Yard 3 Yard 4 Yard												
Permanent Service Monthly Rent (if applicable)			1 Yard \$ 17.84		1.5 Yar \$ 21.7		\$	2 Yard 25.74			ard 3.79		4 Yard \$ 40.84		
First Pickup			\$ 17.84	(A)	\$ 27.8			36.31	(A)		9.50	(A)		(A)	
Each Additional Pickup			\$ 18.87	(A)	\$ 27.8			36.31	(A)		9.50	(A)		(A)	
Special Pickups			\$ 26.08	(A)	\$ 38.3		_	50.47	(A)		5.19	(A)	\$ 77.98	(A)	
Temporary				` ′		- ` ` ′			• ` ´			Ì			
Initial Delivery			\$ 16.60		\$ 17.5		\$	18.62			1.77		\$ 24.24		
Pickup Rate			\$ 26.08	(A)	\$ 38.3		\$	50.47	(A)		5.19	(A)	\$ 77.98	(A)	
Rent Per Calendar Day Rent Per Month			\$ 2.49		\$ 2.4		\$	3.33			3.79		\$ 4.12		
Rent Per	Month		\$ 27.78		\$ 31.9	5	\$	37.38		\$ 4	7.90		\$ 56.99		
Note 2:	Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Iote 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.														
Note 3:	Gate Charge:	\$1.31	per pickup;												
Note 4:	Unlocking Charge:	\$0.98	per pickup;												
Issued By	: Heather Garland														
Issue Date		(For Official Use Only)									Effective Date: May 10, 2018				
Docket No	TG-		Date:	,			•	, ,							
DOUNG! INU.	10		Dale					_ by					-		